

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Name of Work - Crack in Road
from Sadman to
Akhurawan with Fine
yea Mainless under
Head MM434 (Gen)

Name of Agency - M/S Siddh Nath
Construction, Vill - Amra,
P.O. - Solanki, Gaje.

Agreement No. - 139 / MM434 / Gen
SBD / 2021-22

Date of Commencement - 09.09.21

Date of Completion - 08.06.22

Date of measurement - 18.12.21

(1) Dismantling of old

Str - old

P.C.C - $3.50 \text{ m} \times 1.54 \text{ m} \times 0.15 \text{ m} = 0.81 \text{ m}^3$

(2) Dismantling of Brick

Brick Work -

$2 \times 6.20 \text{ m} \times 0.825 \text{ m} \times 3.00 \text{ m} = 30.69 \text{ m}^3$

(3) Removal of Hum-pip

- old (600 to 900 mm)

$1 \times 5.00 \text{ m} = 5.00$

2nd on A/c Bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Sadawan to Akhuran with 5 year Maintenance under Head MMGSY (Gen)					
Name of Agency - M/S Sidh Nath Construction, vill - Amra, PO - Sohaurpur, Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 139/MMGSY/Gen/SBD/2021-22					
Date of Commencement - 09.09.21					
Date of Completion - 08.06.22					

Date of measurement - 10.05.22

① Supply, Fitting & placing

HSD bar in found -
(In Drain)

8 mm ϕ bar

1201 Nos $\times$ 1.50 m = 1801.50 m

12 $\times$ 5 $\times$ 30.50 m = 1800.00 m

3601.50 m

@ 0.39 kg/m $\rightarrow$ 1404.54 kg

= 1.404 MT

② Const of G.S.B. by

Plv Well graded material

gr 1 - - - etc

[illegible]

<u>Abstract of Cost</u>		
(1/31)	Dismantalling of existing P.C.C structure --- etc	
Stu vide TMB		
Page No. (9) - 0.81 m ³		
@ ₹ 493.18/m ³ — ₹ 399.00		
(2/32)	Dismantalling of existing Brick work - --- etc	
Stu vide TMB		
Page no. (9) - 30.69 m ³		

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Compound - - - etc					
(on C.C. Surface)					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (22) - 34.20 m ²					
@ ₹ 870.17/m ²					₹ 29760.00
					₹ 5749927.00
Add 12% G.S.T. - etc					₹ 689991.00
Add 1% L. cen - etc					₹ 57499.00
					₹ 6497417.00
Less Below 0.05% etc					₹ 3249.00
					₹ 6494168.00
Less Previous Payments					₹ 3391074.00
					₹ 3103094.00

Thanks

1.06.22

J.E.